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2025 NAV" 4e LIMITED

PARTS LIST
Frame Fittings(Middle)

ITEM NAME

COVER,SEAT UNDER,FR (Ref # 14094)
COVER,SEAT UNDER,RR,UPP (Ref # 14094A)
COVER,SEAT UNDER,SIDE,LH,LWR (Ref # 14094B)
COVER,SEAT UNDER,SIDE,RH,LWR (Ref # 14094C)
COVER,SEAT UNDER,RR,LWR (Ref # 14094D)
COVER,SEAT UNDER,SIDE,LH,RED (Ref # 14094E)
COVER,SEAT UNDER,SIDE,RH,RED (Ref # 14094F)
SCREW,TAPPING,6X16 (Ref # 92009)

RIVET (Ref # 92039)

RIVET (Ref # 92039A)

COLLAR,6.3X9.5X4.1 (Ref # 92152)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161)

SCREW,TAPPING,5X14 (Ref # 92172)

PART NUMBER

14094-0050
14094-0051
14094-0052
14094-0053
14094-0056

14094-0112-75M
14094-0113-75M

92009-1166
92039-0068
92039-0865
92152-1571
92161-1531
92172-0265
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

14
2
24
14
8



