



# 2025 NAV<sup>®</sup> 4e LIMITED

## PARTS LIST

### Frame Fittings(Middle)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
COVER,SEAT UNDER,FR (Ref # 14094)	14094-0050	1
COVER,SEAT UNDER,RR,UPP (Ref # 14094A)	14094-0051	1
COVER,SEAT UNDER,SIDE,LH,LWR (Ref # 14094B)	14094-0052	1
COVER,SEAT UNDER,SIDE,RH,LWR (Ref # 14094C)	14094-0053	1
COVER,SEAT UNDER,RR,LWR (Ref # 14094D)	14094-0056	1
COVER,SEAT UNDER,SIDE,LH,RED (Ref # 14094E)	14094-0112-75M	1
COVER,SEAT UNDER,SIDE,RH,RED (Ref # 14094F)	14094-0113-75M	1
SCREW,TAPPING,6X16 (Ref # 92009)	92009-1166	14
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-0068	2
RIVET (Ref # 92039A)	92039-0865	24
COLLAR,6.3X9.5X4.1 (Ref # 92152)	92152-1571	14
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-1531	8
SCREW,TAPPING,5X14 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0265	6